
LY16 Connecting Strip
LY16

Extended Product Type LY16
Product ID FPEP407002R0001
EAN 3471520707316
Catalog Description LY16 Connecting Strip

Long Description

LY16 is an insulated connecting strip used on 3 ro 4-pole A9 ... 16 contactors, to obtain a
star point (3 parallel-connected poles).  

The relevant cable cross-sectional area may limit the maximum permissible current: consult
technical data information on catalogue

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Ordering
10 pieceMinimum Order Quantity

85389099Customs Tariff Number

Popular Downloads
1SBC100214C0202Data Sheet, Technical

Information
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional

Drawing
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Dimensions
30 mmProduct Net Width

1.5 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length

21.5 mmProduct Net Height
0.005 kgProduct Net Weight

Technical
Main Circuit 50 / 60 HzRated Frequency (f)

Screw TerminalsTerminal Type
A9  

A12  
A16  
AL9  

AL9Z  
AL12  

AL12Z  
AL16  

AL16Z

Suitable For

Connecting StripProduct Name

Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals

Reporting Template
(CMRT)

2CMT2021-006202REACH Declaration
2CMT2021-006277RoHS Information

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B

5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category

Certificates and Declarations
1SBD250835U1000Declaration of Conformity

- CE
1SBD250836U1000Declaration of Conformity

- UKCA
GOST_POCCFRME77B07175GOST Certificate

RINA_ELE172319XG001RINA Certificate

Container Information
bag 10 piecePackage Level 1 Units

85 mmPackage Level 1 Width
110 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /

Length
60 mmPackage Level 1 Height
0.05 kgPackage Level 1 Gross

Weight
3471520707316Package Level 1 EAN

External Classifications and Standards
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 7

EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 8
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EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 9
39120000UNSPSC

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Contactors  → Block Contactors

Categories
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